

## PLEASE CLICK HERE FOR REGISTRATION

RAM Sustainability Sdn Bhd and the Asian Development Bank (ADB) would like to invite you to participate in the upcoming *Regional Webinar: Scaling up sustainable finance in ASEAN – the Malaysian Journey* on **3 May 2021, starting from 9:30 Kuala Lumpur/Manila time**.

The objectives of this workshop are to (i) promote greater awareness on sustainable finance among corporate bond issuers and how these bonds can be integrated as part of financing strategies, (ii) explain how RAM Sustainability's external review benefits market confidence (iii) discuss current development and future priorities of sustainable finance in ASEAN and (iv) explain available resources by ADB and Credit Guarantee and Investment Facility (CGIF) to support the issuance of relevant thematic bonds in ASEAN.

## **AGENDA**

TIME	TOPIC
9:30 – 9:35	OPENING REMARKS
	Promod Dass, CEO, RAM Sustainability
9:35 – 9:50	KEYNOTE ADDRESS
	Datuk Zainal Izlan Zainal Abidin, Deputy Chief Executive, Securities Commission Malaysia
9:50 – 10:10	SUSTAINABLE FINANCE DEFINED: GREEN, SOCIAL AND SUSTAINABLE BONDS
	Rob Fowler, Sustainable Finance Consultant, ADB
10:10 - 10:30	RAM SUSTAINABILITY: ISSUANCE, LABELING AND EXTERNAL REVIEW PROCESSES
	Gladys Chua, Head of Sustainability Services, RAM Sustainability
10:30 – 10:50	Q&A

TIME	TOPIC
10:50 – 11:05	CURRENT INITIATIVES AND FUTURE PRIORITIES FOR SUSTAINABLE FINANCE IN ASEAN
	Mohd Sani Moh Ismail, Principal Financial Sector Specialist, ADB
11:05 – 11:20	RESOURCES FOR ISSUERS AND UNDERWRITERS FOR ISSUING THEMATIC BONDS IN MALAYSIA AND THE REGION
	Kosintr Puongsophol, Financial Sector Specialist, ADB
11:20 – 11:35	CREDIT GUARANTEE AND INVESTMENT FACILITY: GUARANTEE BONDS IN LOCAL CURRENCY FOR THE SUSTAINABILITY OF ASEAN
	Jo Ee KHOO, Senior Investment Specialist, CGIF
11:35 – 11:55	Q&A
11:55 – 12:00	CONCLUDING REMARKS
	Promod Dass, CEO, RAM Sustainability

## **Contact Persons:**

- 1. Gladys Chua, Head of Sustainability Services, RAM Sustainability (Email: gladys@ram.com.my)
- 2. Kosintr Puongsophol, Financial Sector Specialist (Email: kpuongsophol@adb.org)

.....